5
Raw egde heavy-duty narrow V-belt according to DIN 7753.
30-50% more power transfer compared to traditional raw edge
cut belts.
Jens S´stocked profiles are XPZ, XPA, XPB and XPC. They are
available in lengths up to 5000 mm. Calculations can be made
in Conti´s online calculation program Conti Professional.
•	 Antistatic acc. to ISO 1813
•	 Material: EPDM-rubber
•	 Cord: Polyester
•	 Temperature range: -40°C to +130°C
•	 Standard: DIN 7753
Conti® VX Advance
Conti® VX Advance is a V-belt made of fiber-reinforced
EPDM material with a very strong polyester cord.
Thanks to its high-performance EPDM compound,
high temperature ranges can now also be achieved.
Furthermore, it has a longer service life than conventional
raw-edge V-belts.
Product Properties
•	 Temperature resistant from -40°C to +130°C,
application-specfic
•	 Service life +20 % compared with Conti® V Advance
•	 Enhanced durability thanks to more abrasion-resistant
compound
•	 Antistatic according to ISO 1813
•	 L = L serial production, from 1000 mm
•	 The belt has low PAH values, which makes it an
environmentally friendly alternative.
Profil XPZ XPA XPB XPC
Inner length Li (mm) Li  = Lp - 38 Li =Lp - 40 Li= Lp - 60 Li = Lp - 72
Outer length La (mm) La =  Lp +12 La=  Lp +17 La=  Lp +22 La=  Lp +29
Belt height h (mm) 8 9 13 16
Belt witdth b (mm) 9,7 12,7 16,3 22,0
Weigth Kg/m 0,056 0,086 0,163 0,275
Conti® VX Advance
Fibre-reinforced EPDM Rubber bottom section
Reinforced polyester tension member
Cotton cover fabric
Embedding compound
Item no. example
XPZ   1500    A
Profile
Pitch length
Advance
Lp, pitch length. See table on page 6-7
6
XPZ
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
XPZ512A 512
XPZ562A 562
XPZ587A 587
XPZ600A 600
XPZ612A 612
XPZ630A 630
XPZ637A 637
XPZ662A 662
XPZ670A 670
XPZ687A 687
XPZ710A 710
XPZ722A 722
XPZ730A 730
XPZ737A 737
XPZ750A 750
XPZ762A 762
XPZ772A 772
XPZ780A 780
XPZ787A 787
XPZ800A 800
XPZ812A 812
XPZ820A 820
XPZ825A 825
XPZ830A 830
XPZ837A 837
XPZ850A 850
XPZ862A 862
XPZ875A 875
XPZ880A 880
XPZ887A 887
XPZ900A 900
XPZ912A 912
XPZ925A 925
XPZ930A 930
XPZ937A 937
XPZ950A 950
XPZ962A 962
XPZ975A 975
XPZ980A 980
XPZ987A 987
XPZ1000A 1000
XPZ1012A 1012
XPZ1024A 1024
XPZ1030A 1030
XPZ1037A 1037
XPZ1047A 1047
XPZ1060A 1060
XPZ1077A 1077
XPZ1080A 1080
XPZ1087A 1087
XPZ1112A 1112
XPZ1120A 1120
XPZ1137A 1137
XPZ1140A 1140
XPZ1150A 1150
XPZ1162A 1162
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
XPZ1180A 1180
XPZ1187A 1187
XPZ1202A 1202
XPZ1212A 1212
XPZ1230A 1230
XPZ1237A 1237
XPZ1250A 1250
XPZ1262A 1262
XPZ1270A 1270
XPZ1280A 1280
XPZ1287A 1287
XPZ1300A 1300
XPZ1312A 1312
XPZ1320A 1320
XPZ1337A 1337
XPZ1362A 1362
XPZ1380A 1380
XPZ1387A 1387
XPZ1400A 1400
XPZ1412A 1412
XPZ1420A 1420
XPZ1430A 1430
XPZ1437A 1437
XPZ1450A 1450
XPZ1462A 1462
XPZ1480A 1480
XPZ1487A 1487
XPZ1500A 1500
XPZ1512A 1512
XPZ1520A 1520
XPZ1530A 1530
XPZ1537A 1537
XPZ1550A 1550
XPZ1562A 1562
XPZ1580A 1580
XPZ1587A 1587
XPZ1600A 1600
XPZ1612A 1612
XPZ1637A 1637
XPZ1650A 1650
XPZ1662A 1662
XPZ1687A 1687
XPZ1700A 1700
XPZ1737A 1737
XPZ1750A 1750
XPZ1762A 1762
XPZ1800A 1800
XPZ1850A 1850
XPZ1887A 1887
XPZ1900A 1900
XPZ1950A 1950
XPZ2000A 2000
XPZ2037A 2037
XPZ2060A 2060
XPZ2120A 2120
XPZ2160A 2160
XPA
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
XPA590A 590
XPA610A 610
XPA630A 630
XPA640A 640
XPA670A 670
XPA690A 690
XPA710A 710
XPA732A 732
XPA750A 750
XPA757A 757
XPA782A 782
XPA800A 800
XPA807A 807
XPA820A 820
XPA832A 832
XPA850A 850
XPA857A 857
XPA882A 882
XPA900A 900
XPA907A 907
XPA925A 925
XPA932A 932
XPA950A 950
XPA957A 957
XPA969A 969
XPA975A 975
XPA982A 982
XPA1000A 1000
XPA1007A 1007
XPA1030A 1030
XPA1055A 1055
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
XPA1932A 1932
XPA1950A 1950
XPA1957A 1957
XPA1982A 1982
XPA2000A 2000
XPA2032A 2032
XPA2057A 2057
XPA2082A 2082
XPA2120A 2120
XPA2132A 2132
XPA2160A 2160
XPA2182A 2182
XPA2207A 2207
XPA2240A 2240
XPA2282A 2282
XPA2300A 2300
XPA2310A 2310
XPA2332A 2332
XPA2360A 2360
XPA2382A 2382
XPA2432A 2432
XPA2482A 2482
XPA2500A 2500
XPA2532A 2532
XPA2582A 2582
XPA2607A 2607
XPA2632A 2632
XPA2650A 2650
XPA2682A 2682
XPA2732A 2732
XPA2800A 2800
XPA2832A 2832
XPA2882A 2882
XPA2932A 2932
XPA3000A 3000
XPA3150A 3150
XPA3350A 3350
XPA3550A 3550
XPA3750A 3750
XPA4000A 4000
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
XPZ2240A 2240
XPZ2280A 2280
XPZ2287A 2287
XPZ2360A 2360
XPZ2410A 2410
XPZ2500A 2500
XPZ2540A 2540
XPZ2650A 2650
XPZ2690A 2690
XPZ2800A 2800
XPZ2840A 2840
XPZ3000A 3000
XPZ3150A 3150
XPZ3175A 3175
XPZ3350A 3350
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
XPA1060A 1060
XPA1082A 1082
XPA1090A 1090
XPA1107A 1107
XPA1120A 1120
XPA1132A 1132
XPA1140A 1140
XPA1150A 1150
XPA1157A 1157
XPA1180A 1180
XPA1200A 1200
XPA1207A 1207
XPA1215A 1215
XPA1232A 1232
XPA1250A 1250
XPA1257A 1257
XPA1282A 1282
XPA1300A 1300
XPA1307A 1307
XPA1320A 1320
XPA1332A 1332
XPA1340A 1340
XPA1357A 1357
XPA1360A 1360
XPA1382A 1382
XPA1400A 1400
XPA1420A 1420
XPA1432A 1432
XPA1450A 1450
XPA1457A 1457
XPA1482A 1482
XPA1490A 1490
XPA1500A 1500
XPA1507A 1507
XPA1532A 1532
XPA1550A 1550
XPA1557A 1557
XPA1582A 1582
XPA1600A 1600
XPA1632A 1632
XPA1650A 1650
XPA1657A 1657
XPA1680A 1680
XPA1700A 1700
XPA1732A 1732
XPA1750A 1750
XPA1782A 1782
XPA1800A 1800
XPA1832A 1832
XPA1850A 1850
XPA1857A 1857
XPA1882A 1882
XPA1900A 1900
Conti® VX Advance
7
XPB
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
XPB1000A 1000
XPB1060A 1060
XPB1080A 1080
XPB1120A 1120
XPB1175A 1175
XPB1180A 1180
XPB1250A 1250
XPB1260A 1260
XPB1270A 1270
XPB1285A 1285
XPB1320A 1320
XPB1340A 1340
XPB1350A 1350
XPB1360A 1360
XPB1400A 1400
XPB1440A 1440
XPB1450A 1450
XPB1470A 1470
XPB1481A 1481
XPB1500A 1500
XPB1525A 1525
XPB1550A 1550
XPB1590A 1590
XPB1600A 1600
XPX6040A 1640
XPB1650A 1650
XPB1690A 1690
XPB1700A 1700
XPB1750A 1750
XPB1800A 1800
XPB1850A 1850
XPB1900A 1900
XPB1950A 1950
XPB1970A 1970
XPB2000A 2000
XPB2020A 2020
XPB2060A 2060
XPB2100A 2100
XPB2120A 2120
XPB2150A 2150
XPB2180A 2180
XPB2240A 2240
XPB2280A 2280
XPB2300A 2300
XPB2310A 2310
XPB2325A 2325
XPB2360A 2360
XPB2400A 2400
XPB2410A 2410
XPB2450A 2450
XPB2500A 2500
XPC
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
XPC1900A 1900
XPC2000A 2000
XPC2120A 2120
XPC2240A 2240
XPC2360A 2360
XPC2500A 2500
XPC2650A 2650
XPC2800A 2800
XPC2900A 2900
XPC3000A 3000
XPC3150A 3150
XPC3350A 3350
XPC3550A 3550
XPC3750A 3750
XPC4000A 4000
XPC4060A 4060
XPC4250A 4250
XPC4500A 4500
XPC4750A 4750
XPC5000A 5000
Item no
JENS S.
Pitch
length
 Lp, mm
XPB2530A 2530
XPB2580A 2580
XPB2650A 2650
XPB2680A 2680
XPB2700A 2700
XPB2730A 2730
XPB2800A 2800
XPB2840A 2840
XPB2900A 2900
XPB3000A 3000
XPB3150A 3150
XPB3250A 3250
XPB3350A 3350
XPB3550A 3550
XPB3750A 3750
XPB3800A 3800
XPB4000A 4000
XPB4060A 4060
XPB4250A 4250
XPB4310A 4310
XPB4500A 4500
XPB4750A 4750
XPB5000A 5000
Conti® VX Advance